

Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523026MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
23.30 cents per kWh	25.63 cents per kWh			
97.99 cents per day	107.789 cents per day			
Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.				
16.10 cents per kWh	17.71 cents per kWh			
2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day			
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a minimum of 18 hours per day.				
20.80 cents per kWh	22.88 cents per kWh			
2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day			
	23.30 cents per kWh 97.99 cents per day Price (exc. GST) inimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am. 16.10 cents per kWh 2.68 cents per day inimum of 18 hours per day. 20.80 cents per kWh			

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Can	ditions	d disco	SHIPPE

Pay on Time™	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No.

We may vary your rates or POTD in line with our Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will provide written notice at least 10 business days prior to the variation.

Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available to valid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter

**	
Fees	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any	55.50

			B 1 B 7 C 1000 C B 7 C 1 B 00 C 1 B 100 C 1 B 100 C 1
GreenPower option		Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)		11.50	
(cents per kWh ex	ported)	33.30	

option	Charge type	Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions Qantas Points

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Contact details and more information

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523029MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Anytime General usage				
All usage	23.30 cents per kWh	25.63 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	97.99 cents per day	107.789 cents per day		
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a minimum of 18 hours per day.				
All usage	20.80 cents per kWh	22.88 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day		

All usage		20.80 cents per kWh		22.88 cents per kWh				
Daily supply c	harge	2.68 cents per day		2.948 cents per day				
		s for supplying electricity t the unit of measurement fo		f the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.				
Conditional di		the unit of measurement it	or your electricity usage.					
Pay on Time™	scounts	The 10% discount will charges listed above.	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.					
Price changes								
Are these pric	es fixed?	No						
		th our Customer Charter at ss days prior to the variatio		you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your ra	ites, we will			
Electricity key	y contract features							
Cooling off pe	riod	10 business days						
Eligibility crite	eria		This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available to valid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only					
Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter								
Fees								
Reconnection	fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GS	Tincl) generally applies for a	ny move-in request				
Disconnection	n fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (G	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request					
Additional fee	information	For more information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld					
Solar feed-in	tariff options							
Solar Bonus S (cents per kW	scheme – GST included if an h exported)	^{1y} 55.50	55.50					
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)		11.50	11.50					
GreenPower Charge type Amount (inc. GST) / Description		Description						
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% G information.	eenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 1:	31 806 for more			
Incentives		·						
Oantas Baints		10,000 bonus Qantas	Points are applied once Red	ecomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qanta	10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1			

Qantas Points 10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523032MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Anytime General usage					
All usage	23.30 cents per kWh	25.63 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	97.99 cents per day	107.789 cents per day			
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a r	Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.				
All usage	16.10 cents per kWh	17.71 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day			

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Pay on Time™			The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.		
Price changes					
Are these prices fixed? No					
		with our Customer Charter a ess days prior to the variati	at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will on.		
Electricity key	contract features				
Cooling off perio	od	10 business days			
Eligibility criter	ia		e to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available to nt Flyer members only		
Meter type	ype Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter				
Fees					
Reconnection fe	ee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (G	ST incl) generally applies for any move-in request		
Disconnection f	ee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (C	GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request		
Additional fee in	nformation	For more information	n on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld		
Solar feed-in ta	riff options				
Solar Bonus Sc (cents per kWh	heme – GST included if exported)	any 55.50			
Red Energy FIT (cents per kWh	- GST included if any exported)	11.50			
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description		
100%	Amount per unit of	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more		

option	Charge type	Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	180 0583 (Inc. (351)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions Qantas Points

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523035MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Single rate	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	Every 3 months	

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)
Anytime General usage		
All usage	23.30 cents per kWh	25.63 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	97.99 cents per day	107.789 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

KTTIL KWII Stallas for knowatt floar and is the a	ant of measurement for your electricity asage.
Conditional discounts	
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No
We may vary your rates or POTD in line with our	r Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will

We may vary your rates or POTD in line with our Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will provide written notice at least 10 business days prior to the variation.

provide written notice at least 10 business da	ovide written notice at least 10 business days prior to the variation.			
Electricity key contract features				
Cooling off period	0 business days			
Eligibility criteria	his offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available t alid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only			
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter			
Fees				
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request			
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request			
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqlc			
Solar feed-in tariff options				
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	55.50			
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.50			
GreenPower Am	ount (inc. GST) /			

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage		Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

Qantas Points 10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523372MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm.		
All usage	31.70 cents per kWh	34.87 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	18.70 cents per kWh	20.57 cents per kWh
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8p	m to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.	
All usage	21.20 cents per kWh	23.32 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	130.20 cents per day	143.22 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a	minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.	
All usage	16.10 cents per kWh	17.71 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a	minimum of 18 hours per day.	
All usage	20.80 cents per kWh	22.88 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Pay on Time™	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer charges listed above.		
Price changes			
Are these prices fixed?	No		
We may vary your rates or POTD in line with o provide written notice at least 10 business d	ur Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will ays prior to the variation		
Electricity key contract features			
Cooling off period	10 business days		
Eligibility criteria	nis offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available t alid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only		
Meter type	mart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter		
Fees			
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request		
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request		
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld		
Solar feed-in tariff options			
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	55.50		
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.50		

option option	Charge type	Amount (Inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

Qantas Points

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions

The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer

Electricity offer terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523375MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm.		
All usage	31.70 cents per kWh	34.87 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	18.70 cents per kWh	20.57 cents per kWh
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	n to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.	
All usage	21.20 cents per kWh	23.32 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	130.20 cents per day	143.22 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 Generally available for a	minimum of 18 hours per day.	
All usage	20.80 cents per kWh	22.88 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts		
	n Time™ The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market off charges listed above.	
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed? No		
We may vary your rates or POTD in line with our Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will provide written notice at least 10 business days prior to the variation		
Electricity key contract features		

Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available to valid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter	
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request	
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld	
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	55.50	
Red Energy FIT - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	11.50	

GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions Oantas Points

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523378MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	ontract term	
Contract expiry details	r contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency	very 3 months	

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm.		
All usage	31.70 cents per kWh	34.87 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times.		
All usage	18.70 cents per kWh	20.57 cents per kWh
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm	n to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.	
All usage	21.20 cents per kWh	23.32 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	130.20 cents per day	143.22 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 Generally available for a	minimum of 8 hours per day between 10pm and 7am.	
All usage	16.10 cents per kWh	17.71 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	2.68 cents per day	2.948 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts		
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market c charges listed above.	
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	se prices fixed? No	
We may vary your rates or POTD in line with our Customer Charter at any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will provide written notice at least 10 business days prior to the variation		

Cooling off period	10 business days	
Eligibility criteria	This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available t valid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter	
Fees		
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request	
Additional fee information	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld	
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Solar Bonus Scheme - GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)	55.50	

Red Energy FIT - (cents per kWh e	GST included if any exported)	11.50	
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.
Incentives			

10,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 on your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions Qantas Points

Electricity key contract features

For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Red Energy

Qantas Red Saver - RED523381MR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Energex	Time of use	Market offer	01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	ct expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.	
Bill frequency Every 3 months		

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm to 8pm.					
All usage	31.70 cents per kWh	34.87 cents per kWh			
Off Peak All other times.					
All usage	18.70 cents per kWh	20.57 cents per kWh			
Shoulder Monday to Friday 7am to 4pm; 8pm to 10pm and weekends 7am to 10pm.					
All usage	21.20 cents per kWh	23.32 cents per kWh			
Daily supply charge	130.20 cents per day	143.22 cents per day			

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

	ands for kilowatt hour and i	s the unit of measurement for	your electricity usage.		
Conditional d	liscounts				
Pay on Time ™ The 10% discount w charges listed abov			be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date. Discount is off our market offer		
Price changes	5				
Are these prices fixed? No		No			
		vith our Customer Charter at a ess days prior to the variation	any time by written notice to you (which may be after the variation date). If we increase your rates, we will		
Electricity ke	y contract features				
Cooling off period		10 business days	10 business days		
Eligibility criteria			This offer is available to new residential customers in Energex Energy distribution zone with an applicable network tariff., Available to valid Qantas Frequent Flyer members only		
Meter type		Smart meter, Smart m	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter, Basic meter		
Fees					
Reconnection fee		Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST	Fixed rate - \$11.28 Reconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-in request		
Disconnection fee		Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GS	Fixed rate - \$0.00 Disconnection fee (GST incl) generally applies for any move-out request		
Additional fee	e information	For more information of	For more information on our additional fees and charges, please visit http://www.redenergy.com.au/additionalservicechargesqld		
Solar feed-in	tariff options				
Solar Bonus 9 (cents per kW	Scheme – GST included if a In exported)	55.50			
Red Energy FIT – GST included if any (cents per kWh exported)		11.50	11.50		
GreenPower option	Charge type	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description		
100%	Amount per unit of usage	\$0.0583 (inc. GST)	Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.		
Incentives					
			0,000 bonus Qantas Points are applied once Red becomes responsible for the supply of your electricity and 2 Qantas Points per \$1 a your bill, when you pay on time. For full T&C see https://www.redenergy.com.au/terms-and-conditions		
		1			

Electricity offer terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy	13 18 06	http://www.redenergy.com.au/

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au